Jeanette Martinich Classic TOP-5

Eliminator Finals
September 26, 2021

Match 1

Match 2

Match 3

Championship

6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
Alternate

Joelle Link

Hope Bunk

Lizzy Rees
Brenda Shaffer
Marcia Kloempken

Hope Bunk

Lizzy Rees
Brenda Shaffer
Marcia Kloempken

Lizzy Rees
Brenda Shaffer
Marcia Kloempken

Brenda Shaffer
Marcia Kloempken

182
246
203
268
193

189
205
190
225

145
179
259

187
231

Remaining top 16

Josie Klapan
Tanya Turner
Kalee Tripp

Johnie Underwood

Shawna Strause
Amanda Ehman
Guyla Streit
Caitlyn Murphy
Shana Fortune
Ashleigh Preston
Bev Oleson

April Sanchez

TOTAL PAYOUT

5th Place

4th Place

3rd Place

2nd Place

1st Place

$300
$225
$185
$160
$140
$125
$120
$110
$100
$90

$80

$75

$5,060

$400

$500

$650

$800
$1,000



Jeanette Martinich Classic

Matchplay
September 26, 2021
1 Marcia Kloempken |[182 +30 253 +30 234 +30 216+30 255+30 192+30 235+30 245 +30 1812 240 2052
2 Hope Bunk 171 235+30 198 +30 211 +30 192 175 180 +30 233 +30 1595 150 1745
3 Joelle Link 243 +30 183 +30 168 236 +30 169 +30 167 189 +30 198 1553 150 1703
4 Lizzy Rees 225+30 212+30 184 184 151 201 +30 198 219 +30 1574 120 1694
5 Brenda Shaffer 152 199 180+30 188 +30 213 +30 194 201 +30 194 +30 1521 150 1671
6 Josie Klapan 214 +30 154 203 +30 147 176 +30 227 +30  205+30 185 1511 150 1661
7 Tanya Turner 199 215+30 164 203 +30 209+30 168 189 +30 171 1518 120 1638
8 Kalee Tripp 181 146 172 +30 159 201 +30 246 +30 192+30 201 1498 120 1618
9 Johnie Underwood 219 +30 165 150 199 +30 185+30 191+30 154 169 +30 1432 150 1582
10 Shawna Strause 154 178 +30 168 197 156 211 +30 172 +30 187 +30 1423 120 1543
11 Amanda Ehman 156 196 150 194 +30 177 +30 190 +30 167 169 1399 90 1489
12 Guyla Streit 185 212 +30 175 180 173 171 +30 135 167 +30 1398 90 1488
13 Caitlyn Murphy 169 +30 196 200 +30 186 165 169 183 156 1424 60 1484
14 Shana Fortune 182 +30 164 151 +0 170 168 187 144 165 +15 1331 75 1406
15 Ashleigh Preston 169 +30 165+30 173 +30 145 178 180 140 150 1300 90 1390
16 Bev Oleson 148 153 148 204 +30 155 165 162 165 +15 1300 45 1345




Jeanette Martinich Classic
Qualifying
September 25, 2021

1 Shawna Strause 226 184 201 209 253
2 Hope Bunk 177 235 186 240 233
3 Shana Fortune 222 239 205 182 193
4 Marcia Kloempken 242 216 151 181 207
5 Joelle Link 223 246 209 149 127
6 Tanya Turner 177 202 199 175 197
7 Kalee Tripp 168 202 225 160 179
8 Guyla Streit 184 195 178 144 228
9 Bev Oleson 165 178 176 209 193
10 Caitlyn Murphy 201 170 185 188 176
11 Brenda Shaffer 224 180 188 167 154
12 Lizzy Rees 178 191 150 193 197
13 Josie Klapan 180 188 166 195 175
14  Johnie Underwood 203 168 161 164 201
15 Amanda Ehman 191 143 247 154 143
16 Ashleigh Preston 193 150 222 148 154
17 Johnie Underwood 190 136 158 175 205
18 April Sanchez 174 148 213 157 169
19 Mary Kruse 156 143 191 190 173
20 Jenny Chambers 177 213 165 158 137
21 Caitlyn Murphy 173 146 164 152 213
22 Ashley Kost 173 185 134 157 191
23 Mary Porter 130 191 176 160 182
24 Mckenzie Ostermiller 145 177 156 182 178
25t Aryana Rodrigues 179 174 118 166 197
25t Lizzy Rees 190 144 192 173 135
27 April Sanchez 158 150 170 197 150
28 Mary Porter 118 158 182 180 184
29 Jamie Webster 157 158 179 175 151
30 Staci Strong 123 224 133 203 136
31 Zayna Irish 149 180 143 197 145
32 Billie Schaff 165 189 135 160 163
33 Staci Strong 180 160 169 142 156
34 Ashley Kost 152 128 154 196 167
35 Amanda Solomon 135 150 200 163 128
36 Mary Kruse 124 128 167 188 160
37 Bev Oleson 171 144 154 147 147
38t Billie Schaff 159 134 169 172 126
38t June Hatfield 178 134 150 174 124
40 Trish Blakeley 156 159 137 160 132
41 June Hatfield 178 149 139 151 123
42t Barb Sheridan 150 135 169 145 137
42t Mariah Voss 137 109 150 218 122
44 Ashleigh Preston 139 160 152 135 146
45 Holly Culver 161 136 124 142 145
46 Zayna Irish 149 112 134 188 123
47 Debbie Martininch 125 141 132 130 171
48 Holly Culver 153 92 184 137 132
49 Trish Blakeley 130 133 123 129 124
50 Mariah Voss 112 116 125 145 130
Hope Bunk 179 197 187 160 184
Shana Fortune 196 186 139 169 192

IS [2 NI

I
o)

o
o

o
o

N
s

N
©

o
o

o
N

)
s

o
o

I I T T N N T T T S I B T T O I O e e g e e O e O (L /LT /Y
ool @w|s|s W wNI© |0 |o|w|o|e|N N0 n|a|s|wiwjwv|o
oihlploldBIBINIWIS IR IX o (o - 1S lo o e 1o IN - S 10 10 1N |6 o 1w IN |©

N N
(Vo]
N

O | oo foo | [N
® N o [© ©
N =N =

=
=
0o

dup
dup



